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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Friday Round 2 GT vs ARMY

Results - Friday Round 2
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1:28.26

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGTCH1 1:29.62   22

1) Stanisavljevic, Nina SO 2) Reis, Giovana SO

3) Hadjiloizou, Anna SR 4) Ferrari, Jillian D JR

22.49 22.55 22.16 22.42

BGTCH2 1:33.43   8

1) Gyurinovics, Lili SO 2) Smith, Annabel FR

3) Chunn, Kendal A SR 4) Segal, Yuval FR

23.68 23.11 23.42 23.22

AARMY--- DQ 1:33.34

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Wagner, Grace S SR 2) Mescher, Tiana M JR

3) McKane, Angie P SO 4) Macmullan, Kira E SR

23.83 22.89 22.65 23.97

BARMY--- NS

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1:16.23

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AARMY1 1:18.27   22

1) Crush, Johnny R SO 2) Rankin, Kohen SR

3) Vorthmann, Ben I SR 4) Hadji, Thomas JR

19.73 19.49 19.61 19.44

AGTCH2 1:18.48   8

1) Yeboah, Robin JR 2) Sega, Vitor JR

3) Balduccini, Ricky JR 4) Caballero, Joao SR

19.89 19.64 19.36 19.59

BARMY3 1:21.96   4

1) Wang, Eddie SO 2) Jordan, Max I SR

3) Jiang, Ramon A SO 4) Owen, John C FR

20.72 20.03 20.27 20.94

BGTCH4 1:23.66

1) Johnson, Brodie SO 2) Jones, Stephen R SR

3) Vetkoetter, Lukas SO 4) Gerhard, Ben M SR

20.81 20.29 21.66 20.90

 
Event 3  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

A52.65

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH JRRothwell, Vivien E1 54.00   16

25.77 28.23

GTCH SRWright, Phoebe2 54.60   6

26.54 28.06

ARMY SOHart, Jenna K3 55.50   5

26.90 28.60

ARMY SRPeterson, Layne S4 55.56   4

27.00 28.56

ARMY JRLord, Avery J5 57.27   3

27.98 29.29

ARMY SRMacmullan, Kira E6 58.90   2

28.86 30.04

GTCH SRBrown, Allison7 1:07.31   1

32.76 34.55

 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

A46.29

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ARMY SOCrush, Johnny R1 47.79   16

22.77 25.02

GTCH SRRichardson, Chris E2 48.58   6

23.52 25.06

ARMY SRLeith, Zac C3 48.81   5

23.45 25.36

ARMY SRJordan, Max I4 49.89   4

24.00 25.89

GTCH SRJones, Stephen R5 50.81   3

24.07 26.74

ARMY FROwen, John C6 52.47   2

25.76 26.71

GTCH SRPerks, Charles7 53.38   1

25.36 28.02

ARMY SRKling, Joey T--- SCR

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

A1:57.11

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ARMY SOBraeger, Sydney1 1:59.07   16

25.98 30.10 30.90 32.09

GTCH SOMasud, Zara2 1:59.27   6

26.70 30.47 31.24 30.86

GTCH FRWebb, Maria3 2:02.82   5

27.55 30.49 31.62 33.16

ARMY FRLester, Amelia4 2:03.47   4

28.21 31.74 31.91 31.61

ARMY SOWebber, Cora R5 2:05.03   3

27.59 31.69 32.57 33.18

ARMY SRLaursen, Evy K6 2:05.05   2

28.00 31.14 32.45 33.46

GTCH SOAlderman, Lily M7 2:10.57   1

28.56 32.29 34.00 35.72

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

A1:43.79

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH FRErturk, Berk B1 1:44.94   16

23.25 26.58 27.28 27.83

GTCH JRGibbs, Henry C2 1:47.80   6

24.22 27.51 27.63 28.44

GTCH SOJohnson, Brodie3 1:48.25   5

23.72 26.96 28.57 29.00

ARMY SOVerdolaga, Daniel F4 1:48.83   4

24.41 27.86 28.34 28.22

ARMY SOHuffman, Luke B5 1:50.73   3

24.15 27.68 28.55 30.35

ARMY SOPeterson, Max I6 1:55.34   2

25.44 29.02 29.87 31.01

ARMY SRBarrieault, Brice7 1:55.58   1

24.91 28.98 30.47 31.22
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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Friday Round 2 GT vs ARMY

Results - Friday Round 2
 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

A2:11.27

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ARMY SRGilmore, Catriona1 2:13.48   16

30.69 33.65 34.11 35.03

GTCH SRDeedy, Anne2 2:14.99   6

30.43 33.71 34.69 36.16

GTCH FRSmith, Annabel3 2:16.69   5

29.98 34.34 35.81 36.56

GTCH SRChunn, Kendal A4 2:19.17   4

31.13 34.81 36.49 36.74

ARMY FRGraybill, Reagan5 2:24.08   3

32.57 36.06 37.59 37.86

ARMY FRChun, April6 2:24.17   2

31.73 36.24 37.78 38.42

ARMY SOWebber, Cora R7 2:31.61   1

32.99 38.66 40.38 39.58

 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

A1:54.95

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH FRUhl, Tobin1 1:57.08   16

26.52 29.10 30.19 31.27

ARMY JRHahn, Kalvin F2 1:57.13   6

26.29 29.71 30.28 30.85

ARMY SRRankin, Kohen3 1:59.08   5

26.81 30.18 30.52 31.57

GTCH SRCaballero, Joao4 1:59.83   4

26.08 29.57 31.32 32.86

ARMY FRMann, Remo F5 2:02.38   3

26.69 30.98 32.29 32.42

GTCH SRKillius, Julian6 2:04.69   2

26.89 30.60 33.03 34.17

ARMY SOVerdolaga, Daniel F7 2:22.31   1

32.01 37.03 36.53 36.74

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

A48.60

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH JRFerrari, Jillian D1 49.56   16

23.68 25.88

GTCH SOStanisavljevic, Nina2 49.95   6

23.80 26.15

ARMY SRWebber, Molly M3 50.01   5

24.23 25.78

GTCH SRHadjiloizou, Anna4 50.13   4

23.97 26.16

ARMY SOMcKane, Angie P5 50.31   3

24.28 26.03

GTCH SRWright, Phoebe6 50.98   2

24.61 26.37

ARMY SRWagner, Grace S7 51.06   1

24.72 26.34

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

A42.55

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH JRBalduccini, Ricky1 42.99   16

20.63 22.36

ARMY JRHadji, Thomas2 43.32   6

20.92 22.40

GTCH JRSega, Vitor3 44.87   5

21.71 23.16

ARMY SOJiang, Ramon A4 45.58   4

21.80 23.78

ARMY SRLeith, Zac C5 48.44   3

23.25 25.19

GTCH FRErturk, Berk B6 49.51   2

23.90 25.61

ARMY JRHahn, Kalvin F7 51.55   1

24.28 27.27

 
Event 11  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

ARMY FRFutch, Hadley1 J142.65   22

GTCH JRRockefeller, Elisabeth2 J137.20   8

GTCHBrooker, Katherine3 J131.10   4

ARMY JRorr, Marianne4 J122.40

 
Event 12  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRFowler, Max1 J198.50   22

GTCH SRKlier, Elijah2 J177.50   8

ARMY SOMcDaniel, Jack3 J130.60   4

ARMY SRMowry, Lucas4 J117.30

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

A4:43.70

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ARMY SRWebber, Molly M1 4:51.78   16

26.62 28.45 29.39 29.45

29.57 29.75 30.01 29.86

29.64 29.04

GTCH SOReis, Giovana2 4:58.02   6

26.67 28.93 29.64 29.53

29.72 30.36 30.48 30.92

31.20 30.57

ARMY SRO'Shaughnessy, Bridget E3 5:03.74   5

27.37 29.94 30.47 30.89

30.79 31.07 31.03 31.35

30.95 29.88

ARMY FRLester, Amelia4 5:03.84   4

28.53 30.32 30.71 31.08

31.00 31.06 30.77 30.39

30.22 29.76

ARMY SRMacmullan, Kira E5 5:04.45   3

28.04 30.01 30.59 31.04

30.89 30.92 31.23 30.93

30.79 30.01
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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Friday Round 2 GT vs ARMY

Results - Friday Round 2

(Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SOGyurinovics, Lili6 5:05.22   2

26.22 28.86 30.04 30.48

31.51 31.78 32.24 31.82

31.49 30.78

GTCH SRBrown, Allison7 5:07.12   1

27.69 30.16 30.96 31.31

31.29 31.42 31.43 31.20

31.16 30.50

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

A4:18.07

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SOVetkoetter, Lukas1 4:23.64   16

24.09 26.23 26.60 27.16

27.15 27.01 26.94 26.84

26.70 24.92

GTCH FRErturk, Berk B2 4:23.75   6

24.11 26.50 26.65 27.07

27.30 26.92 26.73 27.09

26.92 24.46

GTCH SRGerhard, Ben M3 4:28.91   5

23.71 26.63 27.24 27.53

27.71 27.69 27.61 27.66

27.42 25.71

GTCH SRPerks, Charles4 4:29.34   4

24.41 26.46 26.96 27.13

27.41

27.10

ARMY SOPeterson, Max I5 4:32.02   3

24.48 26.80 27.50 27.47

27.70 27.62 28.09 27.65

27.45 27.26

ARMY SRBarrieault, Brice6 4:39.97   2

24.53

27.98 28.55 1:56.90

ARMY FROwen, John C7 4:44.43   1

25.29 27.32 27.93 28.49

28.77 29.50 29.66 29.90

29.46 28.11

ARMY SOHuffman, Luke B--- NS

GTCH JRYeboah, Robin--- SCR

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

A22.28

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SOStanisavljevic, Nina1 22.66   16

GTCH SRHadjiloizou, Anna2 22.73   6

GTCH JRFerrari, Jillian D3 23.06   5

ARMY SRWagner, Grace S4 23.71   4

ARMY JRMescher, Tiana M5 23.76   3

GTCH SOMasud, Zara6 23.77   2

ARMY SRPeterson, Layne S7 24.72   1

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

A19.43

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ARMY SOCrush, Johnny R1 19.79   16

GTCH JRYeboah, Robin2 19.92   6

ARMY SRVorthmann, Ben I3 20.12   5

GTCH JRSega, Vitor4 20.47   4

GTCH SRRichardson, Chris E5 20.64   3

ARMY SOWang, Eddie6 21.44   2

ARMY SRBarrieault, Brice7 22.32   1

ARMY SOJiang, Ramon A--- SCR

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:57.88

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SRWright, Phoebe1 2:01.53   16

26.42 29.52 37.51 28.08

ARMY SOMcKane, Angie P2 2:02.28   6

25.59 30.96 36.63 29.10

GTCH SRChunn, Kendal A3 2:02.57   5

26.43 30.95 36.22 28.97

ARMY SRGilmore, Catriona4 2:02.74   4

27.10 31.77 35.22 28.65

GTCH FRSegal, Yuval5 2:04.30   3

27.20 30.97 37.56 28.57

ARMY SRLaursen, Evy K6 2:06.75   2

27.39 32.03 37.06 30.27

ARMY JRLord, Avery J7 2:08.23   1

27.93 31.82 37.37 31.11

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard IM

A1:44.13

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ARMY SRKling, Joey T1 1:47.50   16

23.94 27.40 30.36 25.80

GTCH SRCaballero, Joao2 1:49.00   6

23.12 28.38 31.13 26.37

GTCH JRGibbs, Henry C3 1:50.07   5

23.54 27.75 32.79 25.99

ARMY JRHahn, Kalvin F4 1:51.21   4

24.48 29.07 30.33 27.33

GTCH FRUhl, Tobin5 1:52.20   3

24.51 29.40 30.80 27.49

ARMY FRMann, Remo F6 1:54.26   2

24.50 29.81 32.59 27.36

GTCH SOVetkoetter, Lukas7 1:54.76   1

25.10 30.83 32.43 26.40

ARMY SOHuffman, Luke B8 1:56.48

24.22 29.86 34.11 28.29

 
Event 19  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRRockefeller, Elisabeth1 J132.40   22

ARMY FRFutch, Hadley2 J132.15   8

GTCHBrooker, Katherine3 J127.35   4

ARMY JRorr, Marianne4 J106.90

ARMY SOKing, Hadley E--- SCR
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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Friday Round 2 GT vs ARMY

Results - Friday Round 2
 
Event 20  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRFowler, Max1 J198.90   22

GTCH SRKlier, Elijah2 J164.25   8

ARMY SRMowry, Lucas3 J114.50   4

ARMY SOMcDaniel, Jack4 J80.20

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

A3:30.89

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGTCH1 3:41.72   22

1) Rothwell, Vivien E JR 2) Smith, Annabel FR

3) Masud, Zara SO 4) Reis, Giovana SO

26.22 54.49 28.49 1:02.16

24.63 54.83 23.73 50.24

AARMY2 3:44.08   8

1) Peterson, Layne S SR 2) Gilmore, Catriona SR

3) Braeger, Sydney SO 4) Webber, Molly M SR

27.09 55.98 29.19 1:03.12

24.70 54.22 24.00 50.76

BGTCH3 3:47.90   4

1) Alderman, Lily M SO 2) Deedy, Anne SR

3) Webb, Maria FR 4) Gyurinovics, Lili SO

28.68 58.81 29.18 1:02.58

25.77 56.36 24.23 50.15

BARMY4 3:51.63

1) Hart, Jenna K SO 2) Graybill, Reagan FR

3) Webber, Cora R SO 4) Mescher, Tiana M JR

27.24 55.79 31.19 1:06.79

26.53 57.02 24.27 52.03

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

A3:04.96

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AARMY1 J3:11.56   22

1) Leith, Zac C SR 2) Rankin, Kohen SR

3) Verdolaga, Daniel F SO 4) Hadji, Thomas JR

23.80 49.79 23.18 51.43

21.93 47.62 20.40 42.72

AGTCH2 J3:11.80   8

1) Balduccini, Ricky JR 2) Killius, Julian SR

3) Jones, Stephen R SR 4) Yeboah, Robin JR

23.02 47.45 24.75 54.37

21.32 46.74 20.25 43.24

BGTCH3 J3:16.43   4

1) Richardson, Chris E SR 2) Uhl, Tobin FR

3) Johnson, Brodie SO 4) Gerhard, Ben M SR

23.42 48.37 25.56 55.00

21.58 47.47 21.77 45.59

BARMY4 J3:21.41

1) Jiang, Ramon A SO 2) Kling, Joey T SR

3) Jordan, Max I SR 4) Vorthmann, Ben I SR

24.50 50.86 27.15 58.26

22.02 48.07 20.85 44.22

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 99

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 455

2. U.S. Military Academy 331


